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TRISTAR Contact Information

Aundret Smith
Claims Examiner III
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext. 2818
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: Aundret.Smith@tristargroup.net

Diana Cano 
Claims Examiner III
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext. 2841
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: Diana.Cano@tristargroup.net

Ivan Medina 
Claims Examiner III
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext. 2846
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: ivan.medina@tristargroup.net

Jacquelyn Maxwell
Claims Examiner III
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext.2831
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: Jacquelyn.Maxwell@tristargroup.net

Eduardo Roman
Claims Assistant
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext 2839
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: Eduardo.Roman@tristargroup.net
                                                                                                                                       
Cecilia Hurst
Supervisor
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext. 2845
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: Cecilia.Hurst@tristargroup.net


Jay Lopez
Claims Manager
TRISTAR Risk Management
Office: 214-492-5600 Ext.2830
Mobile: 651-895-6185
Fax: 214-492-5691
Email: jay.lopez@tristargroup.net




Christine Dextraze
Director Client Services
TRISTAR Insurance Group
Office: 210-404-0400 Ext. 3487
Mobile: 210-243-2289
Email: Christine.Dextraze@tristargroup.net
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